1.27mm Pitch Multi-function Two Piece Connector
FX2 Series
■Features
1. Various connection with various product line 2. Easy One-Touch Operation
Stacking connection
Through hole type SMT type Through hole type
Through hole type
SMT type

The MA18 series is a 2mm pitch FFC socket connector developed for miniature HDD and main port connection. 44 contacts
are provided for AT bus connection.
■Ordering Information
■Variation in Number of Contacts
MA18A  -  44  D  A  -  2  DSA
Part Number
588-0247-3-71
588-0255-1-71
588-0253-6-71
588-0291-5-71
CL No. Remarks RoHS
MA18A-44DA-2DSA(71)
MA18A-44DA-2DSB(71)
MA18A-44DA-2DSC(71)
MA18M-44DA-2DSB(71)
––
––
––
High profile mount type